MPN Size
A L H
Size Size Size
PFLBV15 15mm 15 74 51
PFLBV22 22mm 22 86 54
PFLBV28 28mm 28 99 63.5
PFLBV35 35mm 35 111.1 67.5
PFLBV42 42mm 42 139.8 80
PFLBV54 54mm 54 164.5 92.1
PRESS-TITE WATER: BALL VALVES
Website www.presstite.co.uk
Suitable for Water
O-Ring Colour Black
O-Ring Type EDPM
Range Size 15 mm - 54 mm
Type Ball Valves
Material DZR
Group Lever Ball Valves
Certification EN1254-7
WRAS Approved WRAS
Press Profile M-Profile